MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Chamber dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Pizza capacity (@ 34 cm)
Temperature

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN, 1 CHAMBER

1050X1050X150 MM - DIGITAL
D9

Ref: 1040.775.011B
Magnus

Up to 2 ovens can be placed on top of each other, without the
need for an exhauster connection or overlay kit/accessories (for
example overlaying a D9/D9R on a D99/D99R, or a D9/D9R on a
D9/D9R).

Electric oven with steel armoured heating elements and a bottom
refractory surface.

Heating elements are installed at decreasing intervals in order to
minimize the heat dispersion in the areas near the door.

This oven has a stainless steel front and stainless door with glass,
two digital thermostats, heat resistant light, 12V lamp, a main
switch and a knob for opening and closing the steam exhauster.

1340x1270x380 mm

1050x1050x150 mm

12.9 kW (7.5 kW Upper) + (5.4 kW Lower)
400V/3/50Hz

9un.

450 °C

130 kg

1370x1280x545 mm

156 kg
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