

## ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN, 1 CHAMBER 1050X1050X150 MM - DIGITAL D9

Ref: 1040.775.011B  
 Magnus



Up to 2 ovens can be placed on top of each other, without the need for an exhaustor connection or overlay kit/accessories (for example overlaying a D9/D9R on a D99/D99R, or a D9/D9R on a D9/D9R).

Electric oven with steel armoured heating elements and a bottom refractory surface.

Heating elements are installed at decreasing intervals in order to minimize the heat dispersion in the areas near the door.

This oven has a stainless steel front and stainless door with glass, two digital thermostats, heat resistant light, 12V lamp, a main switch and a knob for opening and closing the steam exhaustor.

### FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	1340x1270x380 mm
Chamber dimensions (WDH)	1050x1050x150 mm
Power	12.9 kW (7.5 kW Upper) + (5.4 kW Lower)
Power supply	400V/3/50Hz
Pizza capacity (Ø 34 cm)	9 un.
Temperature	450 °C
Weight	130 kg
Packaging dimensions	1370x1280x545 mm
Gross weight	156 kg